
NAAM

Resultaten Zomercompetitie

Gewicht Pnt

NH Kanaal
Neck

25/03/2023

Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt

Amstel

08/04/2023

NH Kanaal
Landsmeer

22/04/2023

Nauernasche
vaart

06/05/2023

Noorder
Buiten

Spaarne

20/05/2023

Amstel

17/06/2023

Gewicht Pnt

Totaal

Ron Tom 3.875 4 15.350 3 10.350 1 19.080 1 18.200 2 26.420 1 197.380 22

Jean Chagineu 8.750 2 10.925 4 33.325 1 18.200 2 22.980 2 7 221.425 29

Jan Vreeswijk 14.950 1 27.350 1 12.150 2 42.300 1 15.850 3 13.950 3 183.350 32

Ron van der Spek 12.500 1 15.500 2 8.925 3 12.900 6 5.525 5 12.300 3 148.910 32

Ton vd Nieuwboer 7 22.800 3 6.550 3 17.875 5 30.600 1 13.900 4 183.435 35

Rene van der Hoek 6.900 3 6.200 6 8.350 2 24.100 2 24.900 1 7 139.550 40

Rob de Groot 6.850 4 18.300 4 7 19.350 3 11.900 4 20.025 1 131.105 42

Henk Logger 3.450 5 5.850 6 3.225 5 18.500 4 12.000 4 13.550 2 114.180 46

Vincent Aproian 11.400 2 23.400 2 4.225 4 13.950 6 15.800 3 11.300 5 120.915 47

Ted Verhagen 7 8.500 5 3.650 4 18.000 3 6.100 6 10.200 4 84.200 53

Frank de Haan 5.500 5 26.300 1 7 17.200 4 4.750 6 14.225 2 92.975 54

Rob Verhagen 7 10.200 5 1.550 5 16.000 5 10.750 5 1.000 5 60.725 59

Aad vd Luitgaarde 7.550 3 8 7 8 4.230 7 7 38.790 65

81.725Totaalgewicht 190.675 92.300 237.455 183.585 136.870 1.716.940



NAAM

Resultaten Zomercompetitie

Gewicht Pnt

Vervallen

01/07/2023

Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt

Nauernasche

vaart

08/07/2023

Amstel Nes

22/07/2023

NH Kanaal

Neck

05/08/2023

NH Kanaal

Akersloot

12/08/2023

NH Kanaal

Neck

02/09/2023

Gewicht Pnt

Totaal

Ron Tom 36.550 1 24.650 1 16.040 2 18.225 2 8.640 4 197.380 22

Jean Chagineu 27.325 2 51.520 1 13.850 4 24.200 1 10.350 3 221.425 29

Jan Vreeswijk 7 20.900 2 18.300 3 17.600 2 7 183.350 32

Ron van der Spek 22.760 3 14.650 2 20.600 1 13.250 4 10.000 2 148.910 32

Ton vd Nieuwboer 28.160 1 7 18.650 2 25.800 1 19.100 1 183.435 35

Rene van der Hoek 14.000 5 12.000 3 25.000 1 18.100 3 7 139.550 40

Rob de Groot 22.700 3 6.280 4 10.700 4 7 15.000 1 131.105 42

Henk Logger 17.125 4 4.000 5 12.120 3 17.200 3 7.160 5 114.180 46

Vincent Aproian 22.620 4 7 6 9.400 5 8.820 3 120.915 47

Ted Verhagen 7 13.300 3 6 17.000 4 7.450 4 84.200 53

Frank de Haan 25.000 2 7 6 7 7 92.975 54

Rob Verhagen 7 5.525 4 6 9.800 5 5.900 5 60.725 59

Aad vd Luitgaarde 9.180 5 5.830 5 6 7 12.000 2 38.790 65

Totaalgewicht 225.420 158.655 135.260 170.575 104.420 1.716.940


